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0.5 Pint 1 Pint 1 Quart 2 Quart 1 Gallon 1000 Vol

1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

HB002
HB150
HB999
HB961
HB200
HB780
HB090

     147.5
     202.5
     215.6
     228.0
     232.8
     234.9
     247.0

     294.7
     404.7
     431.0
     455.9
     465.6
     469.8
     494.0

     589.5
     809.6
     862.2
     912.0
     931.3
     939.6
     988.1

    1178.8
    1619.0
    1724.2
    1823.8
    1862.5
    1879.2
    1976.2

    2357.6
    3237.9
    3448.3
    3647.5
    3724.9
    3758.3
    3952.3

       616
       825
       877
       918
       937
       945
      1000
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Color Information

Mfr:

Colorcode:

Name:

Standard-Nbr.:

Variant:

Year:

Color-ID:

Solution Information

Line:
Solution-ID
Quality:

Created:
Modified:

Solution

Step: Pricegroup: USA C /  Sec No.:

Pos# Base Code

Date:01-SEP-06


